
MBBS Seats Information

List of Students MBBS for the year 2023-2024 Maharashtra Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Latur
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1 47398 HANGARGE

AMRUTA

BHASKAR

Female No 28-

05-

2005

Govt Gen-

EWS

255 300 85.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

2 53539 ADASKAR ROHIT

PRAMOD

Male No 05-

03-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

250 300 83.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 880000 08/08/2023

3 55074 BORASE

PRAGATI VIKAS

Female No 28-

08-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

241 300 80.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

4 715642 BILOLIKAR ADITI

MILIND

Female No 24-

01-

2005

Management General 285 300 95.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 200 720 64.00 2000000 01/09/2023

College Name Maharashtra Institute of Medical Sciences &

Research, Latur

Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission 30/09/2023

Category Private Academic Year
2023-2024

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * Yes

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State

Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 15 0

Seats Distribution as per Ratio/

Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
127 23 0

Ratio/Percentage availed in

previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
0 0 0

Previous year Seats Distribution

(Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
0 0 0
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5 47986 BURANDE

PRAJAKTA

RAMLING

Female No 05-

12-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

287 300 95.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 571 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

6 50446 ALAT KIRAN

SHRIKRISHNA

Female No 11-

10-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

224 300 74.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

7 668029 DEVANSHA

SANJAY CHAMLE

Female No 12-

03-

2005

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

152 300 50.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 213 720 67.00 2000000 05/08/2023

8 43917 ALEENA ARMISH

FAROOQUI

Female No 11-

12-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

195 300 65.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 577 720 97.00 880000 17/09/2023

9 51476 CHANDAK

VARAD

MEGHRAJ

Male No 17-

07-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

274 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

10 124163 ANUJ

PRASHANT

DAHIRE

Male No 11-

05-

2005

Govt SC 263 300 87.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 485 720 93.00 0 06/08/2023

11 56446 NAVEED SAYED

CHAUS

Male No 25-

12-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

257 300 85.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 20/09/2023

12 47370 JYOTIRADITYA

ARDAD

Male No 01-

09-

2004

Govt General 232 300 77.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

13 54346 CHAVAN

RUSHIKESH

SUDHAKAR

Male No 01-

12-

2001

Govt Gen-

EWS

174 300 58.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

14 52953 ARYAN

SATYENDRA

RAUT

Male No 03-

09-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

265 300 88.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023
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15 52370 BAHETI SAKSHI

ASHOK

Female No 17-

04-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

259 300 86.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 565 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

16 120066 CHAVAN

SRUSHTI

SHYAMSUNDAR

Female No 25-

01-

2003

Govt SC 243 300 81.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 489 720 94.00 0 02/09/2023

17 313967 BALWANTE

SATISH

SHRIRANG

Male No 26-

03-

2003

Govt ST 266 300 88.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 350 720 84.00 0 01/09/2023

18 50239 BARBOLE

DIGVIJAY SUNIL

Male No 17-

12-

2002

Govt Gen-

EWS

265 300 88.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

19 55860 CHOUNDE

VARAD

SANJAYAPPA

Male No 26-

10-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

281 300 93.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

20 502427 BARDAPURE

DEVYANI

ANTESHWAR

Female No 20-

05-

2003

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

255 300 85.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 267 720 75.00 2000000 07/08/2023

21 55305 CHOUDHARY

DEVYANI

RAJKUMAR

Female No 26-

06-

2000

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

207 300 69.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 8800000 01/09/2023

22 56530 OM BAWASKAR Male No 14-

06-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

23 55999 CHOURE ISHA

ARUN

Female No 01-

06-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

268 300 89.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 114783 05/08/2023

24 53914 SAKSHI LAXMAN

BEHERE

Female No 24-

05-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

201 300 67.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023
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25 669931 DARAK

SHUBHAM

GHANSHYAM

Male No 12-

09-

2003

Management General 260 300 86.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 213 720 67.00 2000000 06/08/2023

26 52076 ANIMESH

ABHIRANG

DESHMUKH

Male No 25-

09-

2005

Govt General 179 300 59.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 565 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

27 56007 BELODE NIKITA

GAJANAN

Female No 18-

12-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

204 300 68.0 59 100 59.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 114783 01/09/2023

28 688049 DEVIKA

BALKRISHNA

DESHMUKH

Female No 16-

02-

2004

Management Gen-

EWS

241 300 80.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 208 720 66.00 2000000 02/09/2023

29 41297 DESHMUKH

KSHITIJA VIKAS

Female No 14-

05-

2004

Govt General 295 300 98.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 581 720 97.00 497392 18/09/2023

30 44210 BHAKARE

SAKSHI GANESH

Female No 30-

05-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 576 720 97.00 497392 19/09/2023

31 46624 DESHMUKH

RUSHIKESH

PRAVIN

Male No 10-

09-

2005

Govt General 197 300 65.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 573 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

32 55878 DESHMUKH

VAISHNAVI

DATTARAO

Female No 08-

06-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

215 300 71.0 78 100 78.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

33 44703 DHAWARE

CHANDRAKANT

SUDHAKAR

Male No 14-

06-

2002

Govt Gen-

EWS

220 300 73.0 66 100 66.0 NEET 576 720 97.00 497392 02/09/2023

34 55067 DHORE CHETAN

RAMDHAN

Male No 14-

12-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

266 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 497392 19/09/2023
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35 55576 DIKE YOGESH

PRABHAKAR

Male No 09-

08-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

236 300 78.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

36 707811 BENDLE RUTUJA

RAMANNA

Female No 30-

08-

2004

Management ST 506 600 84.0 173 200 86.0 NEET 202 720 65.00 2000000 05/08/2023

37 81053 DODAKE AMIT

MAHADEV

Male No 28-

08-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

236 300 78.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 530 720 96.00 880000 30/09/2023

38 51583 DONGARE SUJIT

FULCHAND

Male No 12-

08-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

258 300 86.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 114783 06/08/2023

39 924256 TANUSHKA

GAJENDRA

GADEKAR

Female No 05-

09-

2004

Management SC 154 300 51.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 153 720 54.00 880000 02/09/2023

40 56342 GAWANDE

SHASHWAT

AJAY

Male No 23-

08-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

230 300 76.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

41 128298 GAYMUKHE

SURAJ

SANGRAM

Male No 28-

03-

2004

Govt SC 224 300 74.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 481 720 93.00 0 02/09/2023

42 128993 SHRAWANI

ALKESH GETME

Female No 28-

08-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

251 300 83.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 480 720 93.00 880000 07/08/2023

43 53533 BHAMARE

ADITYA DILIP

Male No 27-

04-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

228 300 76.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

44 46899 VEDANT

KISHOR

BHARADIYA

Male No 25-

09-

2005

Govt Gen-

EWS

191 300 63.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 573 720 97.00 497392 05/08/2023
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45 50484 BHAWAR

VAIBHAV MANIK

Male No 08-

11-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

270 300 90.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 20/09/2023

46 50574 PRATHAM

MANDAR BHISE

Male No 08-

03-

2004

Govt General 235 300 78.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 05/08/2023

47 53373 BHONE MAYURI

TUKARAM

Female No 06-

08-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

270 300 90.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

48 55616 BHOSALE

APURVA ARUN

Female No 01-

11-

2004

Govt General 217 300 72.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 880000 03/09/2023

49 53790 NAKSHATRA

RAVINDRA

BILOLIKAR

Female No 28-

11-

2004

Govt General 204 300 68.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

50 52267 BIRADAR MANSI

SHESHERAO

Female No 22-

10-

2003

Govt General 279 300 93.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 565 720 97.00 880000 19/09/2023

51 47209 BODKE

VAISHALI

UMAKANT

Female No 09-

08-

2005

Govt General 248 300 82.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 880000 09/08/2023

52 53625 KANDHARE

JYOTI ANKUSH

Female No 08-

06-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

201 300 67.0 65 100 65.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 114783 07/08/2023

53 46212 JADHAV PRATIK

ANIL

Male No 09-

05-

2004

Govt General 268 300 89.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 574 720 97.00 880000 08/08/2023

54 59701 GORGE

VAIBHAV

MOTIRAM

Male No 17-

03-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

200 300 66.0 59 100 59.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 114783 03/09/2023

55 394554 RAJAT SACHIN

GHODKE

Male No 08-

10-

2004

Management General 164 300 54.0 75 100 75.0 NEET 311 720 80.00 2000000 08/08/2023
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56 41622 HERKAR

SHIVAM

RAJENDRA

Male No 01-

07-

2004

Govt General 193 300 64.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 580 720 97.00 497392 02/09/2023

57 769377 JADHAV

VAIBHAV

YUVRAJ

Male No 06-

10-

2005

Management Gen-

EWS

187 300 62.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 186 720 62.00 2000000 01/09/2023

58 56668 GOPAL

SUBHASH

JAGTAP

Male No 06-

09-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

266 300 88.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 31/08/2023

59 53770 JAIN TIRTHESH Male No 23-

05-

2004

Govt General 208 300 69.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 880000 05/08/2023

60 318438 ANANYA

HARIDAS

JAMBHULE

Female No 13-

09-

2004

Govt ST 265 300 88.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 348 720 84.00 0 06/08/2023

61 54443 JAMKAR KARTIK

HAVGIRAO

Male No 28-

11-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

62 84946 JARWAL SAKSHI

MANGALSING

Female No 11-

05-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

263 263 100.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 525 720 95.00 114783 07/08/2023

63 786330 JAWANJAL ADITI

SUSHIL

Female No 10-

10-

2004

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

247 300 82.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 182 720 61.00 2000000 30/08/2023

64 40872 BHAKTI

JETHALIYA

Female No 04-

02-

2005

Govt General 271 300 90.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 581 720 97.00 880000 08/08/2023

65 48915 JOKAR ATHARVA

MAHESH

Male No 03-

04-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

260 300 86.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 570 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023
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66 43477 RUTUJA RAM

KADGAVE

Female No 23-

03-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

264 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 577 720 97.00 497392 03/09/2023

67 53674 KALE KULDEEP

VIJAY

Male No 11-

08-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

244 300 81.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

68 316704 YOGESH DATTA

KALE

Male No 11-

07-

2004

Govt ST 265 300 88.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 349 720 84.00 0 08/08/2023

69 53241 SUDARSHAN

KALKATE

Male No 01-

03-

2003

Govt General 272 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

70 48668 KALLALE ADITYA

BALAJI

Male No 07-

07-

2004

Govt General 236 300 78.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 570 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

71 122074 KAMBLE

VAISHNAVI

BHIMRAO

Female No 28-

04-

2004

Govt SC 211 300 70.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 487 720 93.00 0 07/08/2023

72 55279 KARTIK

RAHANGDALE

Male No 17-

05-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

234 300 78.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

73 50535 KENDRE

APEKSHA

MANOHAR

Female No 31-

08-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

241 300 80.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

74 51660 KENDRE NITIN

CHUDAJI

Male No 22-

08-

2000

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

175 300 58.0 66 100 66.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 114783 07/08/2023

75 53223 KHAMGAONKAR

MINAKSHI

Female No 31-

12-

2004

Govt General 268 300 89.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023
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76 49204 MOTEGAONKAR

RUTUJA

HANMANT

Female No 05-

05-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

262 300 87.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 569 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

77 827561 SAMIKSHA

SUBHASH

MORTALE PATIL

Female No 13-

09-

2002

Management General 266 300 88.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 173 720 59.00 2000000 03/09/2023

78 53072 KHAN ATIQA

PARVEEN

Female No 24-

05-

2005

Govt General 256 300 85.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 19/09/2023

79 51708 KHARWADE

ARJUN

RAJEBHAU

Male No 21-

11-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

286 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

80 54157 KHATING

ANUSHKA

KESHAV

Female No 10-

09-

2004

Govt General 247 300 82.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 880000 08/08/2023

81 55563 KSHIRSAGAR

PRATHAMESH

DEEPAK

Male No 14-

06-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

155 300 51.0 52 100 52.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

82 51846 KSHIRSAGAR

RUCHA

BADRINATH

Female No 27-

09-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

269 300 89.0 68 100 68.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

83 55437 KUDKE SNEHA

SANTOSH

Female No 14-

09-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

244 300 81.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 497392 31/08/2023

84 54697 LADE GAYATRI

PRAMODRAO

Female No 22-

07-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

85 45950 LADEKAR

ABHIJEET BALAJI

Male No 23-

10-

2002

Govt General 270 300 90.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 574 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023
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86 56227 LAKDE

PRATHAMESH

RAJKUMAR

Male No 26-

06-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 114783 08/08/2023

87 50512 LAKHANGIRE

PRIYA

BALASAHEB

Female No 26-

08-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

292 300 97.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

88 1092526 SAYYAD

ABDULA

MOINULLA

Male No 19-

05-

1999

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

150 300 50.0 44 100 44.0 NEET 124 720 46.00 3100000 25/09/2023

89 52982 NEHA PAWAR Female No 18-

11-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

266 300 88.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

90 54935 NIKHADE

KOMAL

RAJENDRA

Female No 22-

11-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

280 300 93.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

91 49388 NITURE

HARSHADA

VILAS

Female No 13-

12-

2004

Govt General 205 300 68.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 569 720 97.00 497392 18/09/2023

92 53218 PALLAV

BHERULAL

HINGER

Male No 29-

05-

2004

Govt General 280 300 93.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

93 838048 PATHRUDKAR

ARJUN

MADHUKAR

Male No 03-

03-

2004

Management General 276 300 92.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 170 720 58.00 2000000 30/08/2023

94 701622 PATIL ASHISH

GOPAL

Male No 29-

05-

2003

Management General 274 300 91.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 204 720 65.00 880000 06/08/2023

95 305756 PATIL JAYDATTA

SHYAMSUNDAR

Male No 16-

05-

2003

Management General 274 300 91.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 355 720 84.00 2000000 08/08/2023
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96 54638 KSHITIJ

VARDHAMAN

PATIL

Male No 31-

03-

2005

Govt Gen-

EWS

253 300 84.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

97 704850 PATIL PIYUSH

AJAY

Male No 28-

06-

2003

Management General 260 300 86.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 203 720 65.00 2000000 07/08/2023

98 1172412 PAWAR GANESH

ASHOK

Male No 03-

05-

2004

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

221 300 73.0 64 100 64.0 NEET 113 720 42.00 2000000 24/09/2023

99 55766 PENSALWAR

PIYUSHA KIRAN

Female No 09-

08-

2005

Govt Gen-

EWS

207 300 69.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

100 43925 LANGAR SAGAR

SUBHASH

Male No 24-

08-

2002

Govt General 234 300 78.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 577 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

101 55182 PIMPARKHEDE

ANKITA

SADASHIVRAO

Female No 31-

07-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 497392 09/08/2023

102 677226 ANUJ

PANDURANG

MADNE

Male No 14-

03-

2004

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

224 300 74.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 211 720 66.00 2000000 05/08/2023

103 128975 MAGADE ADITY

NISHIKANT

Male No 09-

06-

2002

Govt SC 276 300 92.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 480 720 93.00 0 20/09/2023

104 53636 PRATIK NITIN

DEORE

Male No 19-

03-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

274 300 91.0 87 100 87.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 880000 01/09/2023

105 50273 MALIPATEL

SHRADDHA

SUNIL KUMAR

Female No 01-

04-

2006

Govt Gen-

EWS

197 300 65.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023
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106 54606 QURESHI

NOMAN

Male No 20-

08-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

244 300 81.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

107 54292 MARGEPWAR

SHRAVANI

LAXMAN

Female No 19-

09-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

238 300 79.0 66 100 66.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 880000 19/09/2023

108 53841 RAI NISHANT

BRIJBHUSHAN

Male No 10-

01-

2003

Govt General 265 300 88.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 497392 31/08/2023

109 119606 RAUT JAYDEEP

AMBADAS

Male No 15-

01-

2004

Govt SC 224 300 74.0 83 100 83.0 NEET 489 720 94.00 0 08/08/2023

110 121979 OJASHWINI

NAMDEO

MESHRAM

Female No 13-

05-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

241 300 80.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 487 720 93.00 114783 19/09/2023

111 55980 SAPKALE

ANUSHKA

NAVNEET

Female No 22-

01-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

261 300 87.0 76 100 76.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

112 329725 SAPKALE

PRACHI

RAMCHANDRA

Female No 30-

05-

2004

Govt ST 261 300 87.0 81 100 81.0 NEET 342 720 83.00 0 20/09/2023

113 52089 SAQIB KHAN

GUL KHAN

Male No 14-

01-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

241 300 80.0 53 100 53.0 NEET 565 720 97.00 497392 20/09/2023

114 57478 MORE ADITI

SATISH

Female No 31-

05-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 86 100 86.0 NEET 558 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

115 56309 AMAN SHAH Male No 09-

12-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

257 300 85.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 20/09/2023
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116 59888 MULGIR ANUJA

SHANKARRAO

Female No 18-

11-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

276 300 92.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 555 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

117 55213 MUNDE TEJAL

RAMHARI

Female No 09-

03-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

248 300 82.0 74 100 74.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 114783 01/09/2023

118 54561 SHAHANE

SUSHANT ARUN

Male No 13-

03-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

263 300 87.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

119 49732 MUSALE

VAIBHAV

MADHAVRAO

Male No 03-

05-

2005

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

213 300 71.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 569 720 97.00 114783 06/08/2023

120 51920 SHAIKH AMIR

AYUB

Male No 12-

06-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

204 300 68.0 62 100 62.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 497392 18/09/2023

121 49332 SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD

ZUBER

MOHAMMAD

YASEEN

Male No 27-

11-

2001

Govt General 180 300 60.0 77 100 77.0 NEET 569 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

122 86087 NABEEHA

FATEMA

MOHAMED

NUSRATH

Female No 18-

04-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

238 300 79.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 524 720 95.00 114783 08/08/2023

123 315402 MRUNAL UDAY

NAGPURE

Female No 28-

10-

2005

Govt ST 215 300 71.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 350 720 84.00 0 06/08/2023

124 56365 NAIKNAWARE

HARSHADA

LAXMAN

Female No 27-

12-

2001

Govt General 225 300 75.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023
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125 414996 SHELKE SANCHI

ANIL

Female No 14-

10-

2004

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

231 300 77.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 302 720 79.00 2000000 06/08/2023

126 381533 ADITI SHETE Female No 01-

06-

2004

Management General 197 300 65.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 317 720 81.00 1500000 06/08/2023

127 51459 SHETE TEJAS

BALASAHEB

Male No 30-

01-

2002

Govt Gen-

EWS

264 300 88.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

128 44453 SOLANKE

SHRIKANT

NARAYANRAO

Male No 31-

10-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

236 300 78.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 576 720 97.00 497392 08/08/2023

129 56212 SHIMPI

MRUNAL

PRAKASH

Female No 18-

02-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

130 47385 SHINDE SAKSHI

SHAHAJI

Female No 21-

06-

2004

Govt General 276 300 92.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 880000 06/08/2023

131 44221 SHAIKH SAIMA

ANSAR

Female No 07-

05-

2004

Govt Gen-

EWS

230 300 76.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 576 720 97.00 497392 17/09/2023

132 50523 NIKITA BHARAT

SHINDE

Female No 21-

06-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

296 300 98.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

133 46590 SAMIKSHA

SANTOSH

SURYAWANSHI

Female No 28-

08-

2005

Govt Gen-

EWS

187 300 62.0 67 100 67.0 NEET 573 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

134 838300 SONWANE

VISHWAJEET

BHAGWAT

Male No 09-

11-

2005

Management Gen-

EWS

173 300 57.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 170 720 58.00 2000000 30/08/2023

135 115970 SURYAWANSHI

SAMRUDHI

MADHUKAR

Female No 23-

05-

2003

Govt SC 283 300 94.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 493 720 94.00 0 06/08/2023
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136 54491 SURVE

VAISHNAVI

BALAJI

Female No 01-

11-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

189 300 63.0 71 100 71.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

137 109668 SWAMI

VAISHNAVI

RAVINDRA

Female No 29-

08-

2003

Govt SC 277 300 92.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 499 720 94.00 0 06/08/2023

138 51978 TALEKAR

SANJEEVANI

RAJARAM

Female No 31-

03-

2004

Govt General 271 300 90.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 880000 31/08/2023

139 56693 TAYADE

SAURABH

PRAMOD

Male No 11-

06-

2002

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

225 300 75.0 69 100 69.0 NEET 560 720 97.00 497392 31/08/2023

140 125687 WAGHMARE

SNEHA SATISH

Female No 20-

04-

2003

Govt SC 275 300 91.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 483 720 93.00 0 08/08/2023

141 599003 WAGHMODE

VAISHNAVI

JAYAJI

Female No 12-

12-

2003

Management OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

166 300 55.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 234 720 70.00 2000000 02/09/2023

142 54826 WAKLE

RUTURAJ

ANNARAO

Male No 28-

12-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

280 300 93.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

143 54350 THAKARE YASH

VISHNU

Male No 11-

06-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

256 300 85.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 06/08/2023

144 54989 WANGASKAR

SHREYASH

SACHIN

Male No 11-

06-

2004

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

274 300 91.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 562 720 97.00 497392 07/08/2023

145 54072 TIDKE MAROTI

JAGANATH

Male No 11-

06-

2003

Govt Gen-

EWS

259 300 86.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 563 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023
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146 53510 JITENDRA

OMKAR YADAV

Male No 25-

03-

2005

Govt General 258 300 86.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 497392 01/09/2023

147 53162 TRIPTI

MOHAPATRA

Female No 03-

04-

2005

Govt General 287 300 95.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 564 720 97.00 880000 07/08/2023

148 57880 WADASKAR

VRUCHITA

DHANRAJ

Female No 15-

10-

2003

Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 558 720 97.00 880000 01/09/2023

149 125037 WAGHMARE

ASHITOSH

PRAKASH

Male No 01-

10-

2004

Govt SC 263 300 87.0 73 100 73.0 NEET 484 720 93.00 0 07/08/2023

150 190348 MAHAMMAD

KAFEEL KHAN

KHALIL KHAN

PATHAN

Male No 19-

10-

2004

Management General 230 300 76.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 429 720 90.00 2000000 05/08/2023


